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sté
118
56
97
135
87
133
27
206
129
218
84
125
130

205
22
200
91

62
75
126
114
35
58
77
79
219
92
37
46
47
151
154
51
216
76
31
162
169
182
40
183
207
180
194
90
17
170
95
134
199
106
78
48
11
160

113
49
23

213
93

188

102

186
36

115

109

153

150

117

67
196
30

10
85
103

jméno
HEJDUK Standa
BACHMAN Milan
SVENTY Radek
OSLIZLO Jifi
DANEK Jifi
KAVAN Ondra
SMRKTA Ladislav
KOHOUT Tomas
JERABEK Oldfich
JANOS Rudy
ORSAG Ondrej
WINKLER Jan
KOKOSEK Oldrich
HORKY David
KUKRLE Michael
SCUCKA Radek
STASTA Libor
LIBERDA Milan
LISICKY David
HORKY Lubomir
FOUKAL Libor
SATKE Tomas
BARTOS Martin
JAVUREK Milan
ZLAMAL Tomas
KOHOUTEK Martin
STUDYNKA David
KNAVA Martin
CAPKA Miroslav
OBRATIL Radek
KASPARU Jan
WURZEL Jakub
SVAJDA Martin
KRCMA Michal
KADERKA Oto
BULEJKO Roman
KOHOUTEK Vratislav
HYNEK Daniel
MACHALICKY Milan
SPUNDA Jakub
KOUHOTEK Radek
JORDA Radek
MARTINKOVA Jana
STANIK Josef
FLODR Vojtéch
NADVORNIK Zdenék
DUB Petr
GREZL Martin
LOTTMANN Jifi
SEDLACEK Gamba
LAH Robert
KONVALINKA Vojtéch
LAIFERT Michal
VRANA Michal
SMERDA Daniel
PAPULA Lukas
ZLAMAL Josef
WIEDERMANN René
NESET Jan
MAIXNER Jaroslav
DERUNOV OldFich
BAZANT Zdenék
JANU Libor
BREZINA Tomas
KOMAREK Vit
MORON Tomas
FOJT Robert
VYCHOD Lubomir
ZERAVA Martin
ZAPLETAL Roman
BRANDYS Roman
PLACHY Roman
OSLIZLO Radek
FRYBA Jan
SMEJKAL Jan
SKODA Milan
HYNEK Pavel
ARNOS Jaroslav
BITTNER Jakub
VZDRA Jan
CAPANDA Radek

nar.

77
80
87
92
93
77
75
70
80
71
91
77
88
90
94
64
66
82
81
68
77
71
79
71
79
90
76
70
82
72
80
80
75
88
63
88
55
76
61
93
64
83
80
69
84
62
79
91
80
69
74
88
79
94
95
95
86
83
86
66
50
53
79
89
82
81
76
57
82
78
63
69
96
60
93
58
79
76
94
87
82

42.
43.

44.
45.

2 Bl K Bl

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

kat.
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Juniofi
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Juniofi
Muzi 2
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Vodék 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Vodéak 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Juniofi
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Zeny 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Juniofi
Juniofi
Juniofi
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Vodék 1
Muzi 2
Veterani
Muzi 3
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Vodék 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Vodéak 2
Juniofi
Muzi 3
Vodak Junior
Muzi 3
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Juniofi
Muzi 1
Muzi 1

stat
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tym
Hejduk Standa - Top 10 Trek
Bachman Milan
Svénty Radek - Bikestyle.cz
Oslizlo Jifi
Danék Jifi
kavan ondra
Smrkta Ladislav
Kohout Tomas
Jerabek Oldfich
Janos$ Rudy
Orsag Ondfrej
Winkler Jan - BIKE SPORT servis Opava
Kokosek Oldfich - Novatop Lapierre
Horky David
Kukrle Michael
Séuéka Radek
Stasta Libor
Liberda Milan
Lisicky David
Horky Lubomir
Foukal Libor - Sport Complex Breclav
Satke Tomas - BIKE SPORT servis Opava
barto$ martin
Javurek Milan
Zlamal Tomas - Nutrend
Kohoutek Martin
Studynka David
Kiava Martin
Capka Miroslav
Obritil Radek
Kasparu Jan
Wurzel Jakub
Svajda Martin
kréma Michal
Kadérka oto
Bulejko Roman
Kohoutek Vratislav
Hynek Daniel
Machalicky Milan
Spunda Jakub
Kohoutek
Jorda Radek
Martinkova Jana
Stanik Josef
Flodr Vojtéch
Nadvornik Zdenék
dub petr
Grézl Martin
Lottmann Jifi
sedlacek Gamba
Lah Robert - Kola Kaiikovsky
Konvalinka Vojtéch
Laifert Michal

Vrana Michal - SK Skivelo Neslisicich Olomouc

Smerda Daniel
Papula Lukas
Zlamal Josef
Wiedermann René
Neset Jan

Maixner Jaroslav
Derunov Oldfich
BaZant Zdenék
Janu Libor
Biezina Tomas
Komarek Vit
Morori Tomas

Fojt Robert
Vychod Lubomir
zerava martin ACR
Zapletal Roman
Brandys Roman
Plachy Roman
Oslizlo Radek - Novatop Lapierre
Fryba Jan

Smejkal Jan
Skoda Milan
Hynek Pavel
arnos jaroslav
Bittner Jakub
Vydra Jan
Capanda Radek

#kol
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cas
1:47:43
1:52:27
1:52:49
1:52:57
1:53:00
1:53:19
1:56:07
1:56:33
1:56:33
1:57:04
1:58:20
1:58:52
1:58:54
1:58:59
1:59:20
1:59:30
1:59:30
1:59:36
1:59:44
2:01:56
2:02:17
2:02:35
2:03:03
2:03:46
2:03:59
2:04:02
2:04:06
2:04:09
2:07:40
2:07:43
2:08:43
2:08:43
2:08:47
2:08:58
2:09:13
2:09:21
2:09:26
2:09:58
2:10:00
2:10:43
2:10:55
2:11:16
2:11:30
2:11:32
2:11:39
2:11:49
2:12:00
2:12:58
2:13:00
2:13:04
2:13:09
2:13:15
2:13:16
2:13:25
2:13:29
2:14:00
2:14:11
2:14:32
2:14:32
2:14:33
2:15:22
2:15:59
2:16:05
2:16:06
2:16:07
2:16:07
2:16:14
2:16:48
2:17:37
2:17:51
2:17:52
2:18:20
2:18:27
2:19:04
2:19:30
2:20:12
2:20:22
2:20:26
2:20:29
2:20:30
2:20:33

ztrata

0:04:45
0:05:06
0:05:14
0:05:17
0:05:36
0:08:25
0:08:50
0:08:51
0:09:21
0:10:37
0:11:10
0:11:11
0:11:16
0:11:37
0:11:47
0:11:47
0:11:53
0:12:01
0:14:13
0:14:34
0:14:52
0:15:20
0:16:03
0:16:16
0:16:20
0:16:23
0:16:26
0:19:57
0:20:00
0:21:00
0:21:00
0:21:04
0:21:15
0:21:30
0:21:38
0:21:43
0:22:15
0:22:17
0:23:01
0:23:12
0:23:33
0:23:47
0:23:49
0:23:56
0:24:06
0:24:18
0:25:15
0:25:17
0:25:21
0:25:26
0:25:32
0:25:33
0:25:43
0:25:46
0:26:17
0:26:28
0:26:49
0:26:50
0:26:50
0:27:39
0:28:16
0:28:22
0:28:23
0:28:24
0:28:24
0:28:31
0:29:05
0:29:55
0:30:08
0:30:09
0:30:37
0:30:44
0:31:21
0:31:48
0:32:29
0:32:39
0:32:44
0:32:46
0:32:47
0:32:50

km/h
27,9
26,7
26,6
26,6
26,5
26,5
25,8
25,7
25,7
25,6
25,4
25,2
25,2
25,2
25,1

25,1

25,1

25,1

25,1

24,6
24,5
24,5
24,4
24,2
24,2
24,2
24,2
24,2
23,5
23,5
23,3
23,3
23,3
23,3
23,2
23,2
23,2
23,1

23,1

23,0
22,9
22,9
22,8
22,8
22,8
22,8
22,7
22,6
22,6
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,5
22,4
22,4
22,3
22,3
22,3
22,2
22,1

22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
21,9
21,8
21,8
21,8
21,7
21,7
21,6
21,5
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,4
21,3



82,
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92,
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111,
112,
113.
114,
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141,
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

104
184
197
110
140
111
39
64
179
211
21
131
178
137
20
18
189
167
132

88
16
38

116
112
74
139
158
215
217
212
52

71
105
124
156
204
190
191
25
70
66
32
210
138
157
121
173
168
86
198
54
144
202
192
208
147
175
9%
107
120
108
119
163
123
57
164
155
145
89
28
61
14
161
98
72
68
165
81
12
13
122

MOGROVICS Michal
POSPISILOVA Niga
KONVALINKA Josef
JAGL Jakub
MATEJIK Petr
SPURNY Roman
VALEK Josef
HAVLICEK Michal
GOLD Tomas
DAMBORSKY Libor
HORAK Richard
SVASTAL Vaclav
JAKUBU Pavel
TYRACEK Martin
PLANICKA Jifi
PESAN Rudolf
SUBRT Jan
POSPISIL Tomas
HENKL Filip

NESET Vladimir
SILAR Jakub
MULLER Ivo
ZENOZICKA Zdenék
GARGELOVA Tereza
OSLIZLO Jifi
KUBECKA Tomas
JANECEK Libor
SOKOLA Miroslav
HAVLICEK Miroslav
SESTAK Jan
MOSTEK Richard
HVRANEK Josef
FELKL Ludék
JIROUTEK Juraj
PLESNIK Petr
JAGLOVA Michala
BENDA Bob
MAJER Zdenék
BARABAS David
STASTNY Vaclav
HEGER Kurt
POTUZAK Martin
CHLOUBA Jiti
KALLER Bohdan
SKUREK Pavel
PROCHAZKA Jifi
STUCHLA Michal
NAVRATIL Petr
DANIELCIK Martin
DOKLADAL Vaclav
SOLC Jan
VANCURA Zdenék
APPLOVA Jana
BREJCHAR Jaromir
ZAORAL Dominik
SLEZACEK Karel
SINCL JiFi
KRTOCHVIL Martin
VRZAL Miroslav
AXMAN Jifi
VOSTREJZ Jan
CUNDERLE Ludvik
POSPISIL Filip
KUNDRAT Stefan
MICHALICKA Viadimir
KOTASSEK Zdenék
KEMPNY Petr
BUCEK Martin
PRUCEK Daniel
ZAPLETAL Miroslav
LABUDA Milo$
KOZIK Pavel

THUN Jan
SOUKENIK Roman
KULIFAJ Michal

PROCHAZKOVA Renata

KNAPEK Michal
MUTHSAN Richard
KALLER Vitézslav
GEISEL Miloslav
OTRUBA Jan
PAPULA Martin
PAPULOVA Jitka
JANKU Martin

47
89
66
78
64
64
72
82
73
82
75
71
79
73
88
78
86
90
87
59
87
78
72
89
66
72
77
78
54
59
77
69
60
60
75
81
71
46
86
62
46
79
81
89
86
87
77
60
80
95
89
70
70
58
92
73
65
81
66
71
86
61
95
59
82
61
62
70
69
67
66
79
86
79
73
78
75
88
86
52
44
99
73
89

Veterani
Zeny 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Vodék 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Vodék 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Zeny 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Muzi 3
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 3
Muzi 3
Muzi 1
Zeny 1
Muzi 2
Veterani
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Veterani
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Muzi 1
Juniofi
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Zeny 2
Muzi 3
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Juniofi
Muzi 3
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Muzi 2
Muzi 2
Muzi 2
Muzi 2
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Zeny 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Veterani
Juniofi
Zeny 1
Muzi 1
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Mogrovics Michal
Pospisilova Niga
Konvalinka Josef
Jagl Jakub

Matéjik Petr - Kola Kaiikovsky

Spurny Roman
Valek Josef
Havlic¢ek Michal
Gold Tomas
Damborsky Libor
Horak Richard
Svastal Vaclav
Jakubu Pavel
Tyracek Martin
Plani¢ka Jifi
Pesan Rudolf
Subrt Jan
Pospisil Tomas
Henkl Filip

Neset Viadimir
Silar Jakub
Muller Ivo
Zenozitka Zdenék
Gargelova Tereza

Oslizlo Jifi - Novatop Lapierre

Kubecka Tomas
Janeck Libor
Sokola Miroslav
Havlic¢ek Miroslav
Sestak Jan
Mosték Richard
Havranek Josef
Felkl Ludék
Jiroutek Juraj
Plesnik Petr
Jaglova Michala
Benda Bob
Majer Zdenék
Barabas David
Stastny Vaclav
Heger Kurt
Potuzak Martin
Chlouba Jifi
Kaller Bohdan
Skirek Pavel
Prochazka Jifi
Stuchla Michal
Navratil Petr
Danieléik Martin
Dokladal Vaclav
Solc Jan
Vancura Zdenék
Applova Jana
Blejchaf Jaromir
Zaoral Dominik
Slezacek Karel
Sincl Jifi
Kratochvil Martin
Vrzal Miroslav
Axman Jifi
Vostrejz Jan
Cunderle Ludvik
Pospisil Filip
Kundrat Stefan
Michali¢ka Viadimir
KOTASSEK Zdenék
Kempny Petr
Retis Group
Prucek Daniel
Zapletal Miroslav
Labuda Milo$
Kozik Pavel
Thun Jan
Soukenik Roman
Kulifaj Michal
Prochazkova Renata
Knapek Michal
Muthsan Richard
Kaller Vitézslav
Geisel Molislav
OTRUBA Jan
Papula Martin
Papulova Jitka
Jankd Martin

PRI G G DG DG JEIFG DEIF JUF JUF FG G) JFQ) JEIFG DEI JEF IFG FG) JQ) JIQ) IIF EIF IF JIF FG) Q) JEI JIF) JF JFG) JFG) G EIG) [IF IS U DG Q) Q) I (I I I G Q) PG I [P U I DG Q) PG I I D G DG Q) I U I I G G G I U (U I G Q) (G I P DI I Q) Q) (G U D B G

2:21:18
2:21:22
2:21:40
2:22:29
2:22:33
2:22:33
2:22:35
2:22:42
2:22:44
2:23:24
2:23:50
2:23:54
2:24:29
2:24:34
2:24:36
2:24:48
2:25:26
2:25:28
2:25:38
2:25:54
2:25:56
2:26:02
2:26:34
2:26:52
2:27:24
2:28:00
2:28:53
2:29:04
2:29:09
2:29:22
2:29:52
2:30:04
2:30:22
2:30:57
2:31:01
2:31:03
2:31:03
2:31:05
2:31:12
2:32:10
2:32:15
2:32:17
2:32:19
2:32:28
2:32:34
2:32:40
2:33:23
2:33:38
2:34:02
2:34:03
2:34:20
2:35:52
2:36:05
2:36:10
2:36:26
2:38:05
2:38:20
2:39:51
2:40:34
2:41:40
2:41:48
2:42:05
2:43:15
2:45:51
2:45:51
2:46:30
2:46:49
2:47:44
2:48:09
2:48:12
2:48:20
2:48:30
2:48:41
2:48:47
2:50:18
2:51:20
2:51:28
2:51:38
2:51:54
2:52:39
2:53:26
2:53:29
2:53:31
2:54:04

0:33:35
0:33:40
0:33:57
0:34:46
0:34:50
0:34:50
0:34:52
0:35:00
0:35:01
0:35:41
0:36:07
0:36:12
0:36:46
0:36:51
0:36:54
0:37:05
0:37:43
0:37:45
0:37:55
0:38:11
0:38:13
0:38:19
0:38:51
0:39:09
0:39:41
0:40:17
0:41:10
0:41:22
0:41:26
0:41:39
0:42:09
0:42:21
0:42:39
0:43:14
0:43:18
0:43:20
0:43:21
0:43:22
0:43:29
0:44:27
0:44:32
0:44:34
0:44:36
0:44:45
0:44:52
0:44:57
0:45:40
0:45:55
0:46:19
0:46:20
0:46:37
0:48:09
0:48:22
0:48:27
0:48:43
0:50:22
0:50:37
0:52:08
0:52:51
0:53:57
0:54:06
0:54:22
0:55:33
0:58:08
0:58:08
0:58:47
0:59:07
1:00:02
1:00:26
1:00:30
1:00:37
1:00:47
1:00:59
1:01:04
1:02:35
1:03:37
1:03:45
1:03:55
1:04:11
1:04:56
1:05:43
1:05:46
1:05:48
1:06:21

21,2
21,2
21,2
21,1
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
20,9
20,9
20,8
20,8
20,8
20,7
20,7
20,6
20,6
20,6
20,6
20,6
20,5
20,5
20,4
20,4
20,3
20,2
20,1
20,1
20,1
20,0
20,0
20,0
19,9
19,9
19,9
19,9
19,9
19,8
19,7
19,7
19,7
19,7
19,7
19,7
19,7
19,6
19,5
19,5
19,5
19,4
19,2
19,2
19,2
19,2
19,0
18,9
18,8
18,7
18,6
18,5
18,5
18,4
18,1
18,1
18,0
18,0
17,9
17,8
17,8
17,8
17,8
17,8
17,8
17,6
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,5
17,4
17,3
17,3
17,3
17,2



166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.

176
41
127
193
19
42
174
148

100
171
214
185
146
172
60
83
159
80
143
149
82
53
73
33
209
15
136
181
203

99
101
55
65
26
128
29
187
94
152
69
24
34
43
44
45
141
142
166
177
195

TRILCOVA Jana
CUNDERLE Miloslav
ONODY Otto

BECAN Robert

LISA Otto

PLACHY Lubor
KUKAC Petr

CEPA Martin
HUDECEK Vojtéch
EJEM Milan

CEPL Ondfrej
BRATEL Zdenék
DOKLADAL Martin
KACHYNA Lubomir Ml
LAKOMY Viadimir
KUBA Zdenék
WITTNEROVA Bronislava
BARAN Martin
NERADILOVA Petra
KACHYNA Lubonir
SVOBODA Zdenék
STEPANIK Jan
PODSEDNICEK Rudolf
KUCERA Petr
DOLEZEL Tomas
KRCEMAR Roman
MOZOLA Milan
LAHOVA Barbora
ZATLOUKAL Jifi
PAZDEROVA Daniela
FENCL Radovan
KOUPIL Radim
ZAVODNY Karel
HALAS Slavomir
KALLER Ondrej
KALLER Zdenék
PREZVINSKY Bedfich
THUN Pavel

ZATKA Alois

MACEK Petr
KRATOCHVILOVA Ivona
BOHACKOVA Markéta
JIRICEK Jan
KOHOUT Lukas
MOZISEK Lubomir
VYKYDAL Jifi
CRHONEK Josef
SPILKA Jan

ZAORAL Martin
HAMMERLE Tomas
KRIVANEK Jifi
STANCL Vlastimil

81
87
74
68
59
55
75
72
93
65
89
67
93
96
89
54
83
74
75
65
81
80
43
63
66
68
70
95
52
81
72
78
79
65
86
61
68
93
52
64
76
87
81
95
76
83
61
81
93
77
85
76

2.

Zeny 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 3
Muzi 3
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Vodak Junior
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Juniofi
Juniofi
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Zeny 1
Muzi 1
Zeny 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Veterani
Muzi 2
Muzi 2
Muzi 2
Muzi 2
Juniorky
Muzi 3
Zeny 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 2
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Muzi 2
Juniofi
Muzi 3
Muzi 2
Zeny 1
Zeny 1
Muzi 1
Juniofi
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 3
Muzi 1
Juniofi
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
Muzi 1
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Triléova Jana
Cunderle Miloslav
Onody Otto
Beg&an Robert
Lisa Otto

Plachy Lubor
KUKAC PETR
Cepa Martin
Hudecek Vojtéch
Ejem Milan

Cepl Ondrej
Bratel Zdenék
Dokladal Martin
Kachyna Lubomir ml
Lakomy Vladimir
Kuba Zdenék
Wittnerova Bronislava
Baran Martin
Neradilova Petra
Kachziia Lubomir
Svoboda Zdenék
Stépanik Jan

Bike RPO Mlada Boleslav

Kucera Petr
Dolezel Tomas
Krémai Roman
MOZOLA MILAN

Lahova Barbora - Kola Karikovsky

Zatloukal Jifi
Pazderova Daniela
Fencl Radovan
Koupil Radim
Zavodny karel
Halas Slavomir
Kaller Ondiej
Kaller Zdenék
Prezvinsky Bedfich
Thun Pavel

Zatka Alois

MACEK PETR
Kratochvilova lvona
Bohackova Markéta
Jificek Jan

Kohout Lukas
Mozisek Lubomir
Vykydal JiFi
Crhonek Josef
Spilka Jan

Zaoral Martin
Hammerle Tomas
Krivanek Jifi
STANCL VLASTIMIL

NG G G NG I UG G I G G I I DN G Q) G DI U (I I G Q) DG DI DU I G G Q) (G I P N DI ) Q) (G I I B G

2:55:17
2:56:37
2:56:44
2:58:59
2:59:01
2:59:05
3:00:35
3:00:59
3:01:28
3:01:39
3:02:19
3:03:36
3:04:08
3:04:25
3:06:31
3:08:50
3:09:19
3:09:25
3:09:27
3:09:30
3:11:39
3:12:43
3:13:28
3:13:40
3:13:51
3:15:48
3:16:05
3:17:58
3:18:48
3:19:19
3:19:20
3:19:21
3:20:07
3:20:33
3:23:02
3:28:37
3:30:14
3:30:51
3:32:26
3:35:38
3:44:00
3:56:42
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

1:07:35
1:08:54
1:09:01
1:11:16
1:11:18
1:11:22
1:12:52
1:13:16
1:13:45
1:13:57
1:14:36
1:15:53
1:16:25
1:16:42
1:18:49
1:21:07
1:21:36
1:21:42
1:21:45
1:21:47
1:23:56
1:25:01
1:25:45
1:25:57
1:26:08
1:28:05
1:28:22
1:30:15
1:31:056
1:31:36
1:31:37
1:31:38
1:32:24
1:32:50
1:35:19
1:40:54
1:42:31
1:43:08
1:44:43
1:47:55
1:56:17
2:08:59

171
17,0
17,0
16,8
16,8
16,8
16,6
16,6
16,5
16,5
16,5
16,3
16,3
16,3
16,1
15,9
15,8
15,8
15,8
15,8
15,7
15,6
15,5
15,5
15,5
15,3
15,3
15,2
15,1
15,1
15,1
15,0
15,0
15,0
14,8
14,4
14,3
14,2
14,1
13,9
13,4
12,7



